
European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DEISL Markus AUT 647 28.12.2005
2 HERTEL David AUT 363 21.01.2005
3 KOHLWEG Marwin AUT 119 01.09.2005
4 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 267 01.09.2005
5 COLLING Herve BEL 179 14.06.2007
6 DE LAMPER Aeneas BEL 72 05.07.2005
7 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 133 21.01.2005
8 TOCH Lars BEL 89 22.09.2005
9 KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL 249 24.06.2005
10 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 137 14.01.2007
11 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 25 25.07.2005
12 YUSMEN Filip BUL 136 10.08.2006
13 CUBRIC Marko CRO 508 16.02.2006
14 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 456 01.09.2005
15 SINOVCIC Fran CRO 425 01.03.2005
16 SOUREK Karlo CRO 382 07.05.2005
17 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 163 13.08.2006
18 PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE 99 10.04.2005
19 VACHOVEC Matej CZE 160 30.11.2005
20 VOLAK Patrik CZE 253 02.07.2007
21 WALLER Jonas CZE 217 10.10.2008
22 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN 98 21.04.2005
23 MADSEN Benjamin Friis DEN 258 24.07.2005
24 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 270 28.02.2005
25 VOELUND Jonas DEN 360 16.04.2006
26 BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan ESP 230 28.02.2005
27 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP 76 13.03.2005
28 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 164 03.01.2006
29 SOLA SEGURA Rafael ESP 46 12.04.2005
30 DORONIN Nikita EST 78 07.04.2005
31 LAASIK Oliver EST 17 24.02.2005
32 MURUMAA Mathias EST 113 01.01.2005
33 SITIKOV Nikita EST 477 19.08.2005
34 JARVI Kerkko FIN 504 09.03.2007
35 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 168 13.03.2006
36 MARKKULA Henri FIN 26.07.2005
37 RANTALA Einar FIN 281 09.10.2005
38 BARRE Maxime FRA 47 01.03.2006
39 BOULIERE CLEMENT FRA 48 25.01.2005
40 LESPONNE-DENIS MATTEO FRA 23 10.03.2006
41 WINGERTER Nolan FRA 32 28.10.2005
42 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 154 03.02.2006
43 BROOKE Alec GBR 1 04.05.2005
44 KEW Liam GBR 59 10.03.2005
45 PERKINS David GBR 95 02.11.2005
46 BUELAU Matthew GER 10 05.04.2005
47 SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER 186 03.03.2005
48 STANGE Jakob GER 58 11.11.2005
49 ALESTAS Georgios GRE 100 03.06.2005
50 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 43 28.04.2006
51 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 14 11.03.2005
52 FARKAS Bulcsu HUN 26 20.07.2005
53 HORVATH Adam HUN 94 02.04.2005
54 KO Agoston HUN 5 24.02.2005
55 PELLE Domonkos HUN 27 21.05.2005
56 BARUCH Omer ISR 56 24.03.2005
57 LIMAN Bental ISR 535 15.09.2006
58 SARID Alon ISR 21 19.01.2006
59 SEGAL Ilay ISR 57 08.04.2005
60 GALASSI Matteo ITA 2 18.05.2005
61 MASTROMARINO Fabio ITA 15 09.07.2005
62 PIETROBELLI Giacomo ITA 4 17.05.2005
63 RIZZI Jacopo ITA 87 13.05.2005
64 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 347 01.01.2006
65 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 341 01.01.2006
66 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 142 02.08.2005
67 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 205 09.10.2006
68 SOSNA Daniel LTU 473 01.01.2005
69 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 02.10.2008



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 317 02.10.2008
71 TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 314 13.12.2007
72 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 597 01.10.2007
73 REMMEN Maurits NED 174 28.02.2005
74 STROOP Preston NED 231 22.11.2006
75 HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 177 22.01.2006
76 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 112 18.03.2005
77 MALVIK Alexander NOR 49 22.08.2005
78 FILEK Ireneusz POL 42 05.04.2005
79 KLYTTA Pawel POL 6 28.01.2005
80 MARCZAK Wojciech POL 81 15.10.2005
81 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 70 09.08.2006
82 RODRIGUES Antonio POR 29.05.2006
83 VALDREZ Miguel POR 29.06.2005
84 CIMPAN Anton ROU 156 01.03.2005
85 CORBU Cristian ROU 53 25.01.2005
86 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 37 10.03.2005
87 MEZINGER Marton ROU 19 06.05.2005
88 BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO 327 14.06.2006
89 BOZIC Brin SLO 102 06.12.2005
90 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 139 22.11.2006
91 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 135 27.09.2005
92 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 417 02.01.2006
93 RISTIC Nemanja SRB 408 08.03.2005
94 SPASIC Igor SRB 537 25.07.2005
95 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 525 28.08.2006
96 FAVRE Arthur SUI 128 09.07.2006
97 PFEIFER Paul SUI 115 26.04.2006
98 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 124 24.03.2007
99 WIDMER Neel SUI 132 10.10.2005
100 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE 129 27.06.2005
101 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 30 30.10.2005
102 POCSI Tomi SWE 265 03.06.2006
103 RASIN Erik SWE 475 05.01.2006
104 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 28 16.08.2005
105 MERIC Murat TUR 18 19.01.2005
106 ONER Cengizhan TUR 40 19.10.2006
107 YETER Yalgin TUR 12 30.11.2005
108 CHORNOGOD ILLIA UKR 29 03.03.2005
109 GUMENIUK Andriy UKR 116 22.11.2005
110 MAZUR Daniil UKR 9 06.06.2005
111 POMCHENKO Antonio UKR 8 22.11.2005



16 pools
1 pool of 6 and 15 pools of 7
83 (74.77% of 111) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BROOKE Alec GBR 1
2 GALASSI Matteo ITA 2
3 PIETROBELLI Giacomo ITA 4
4 KO Agoston HUN 5
5 KLYTTA Pawel POL 6
6 POMCHENKO Antonio UKR 8
7 MAZUR Daniil UKR 9
8 BUELAU Matthew GER 10
9 YETER Yalgin TUR 12
10 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 14
11 MASTROMARINO Fabio ITA 15
12 LAASIK Oliver EST 17
13 MERIC Murat TUR 18
14 MEZINGER Marton ROU 19
15 SARID Alon ISR 21
16 LESPONNE-DENIS MATTEO FRA 23
17 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 25
18 FARKAS Bulcsu HUN 26
19 PELLE Domonkos HUN 27
20 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 28
21 CHORNOGOD ILLIA UKR 29
22 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 30
23 WINGERTER Nolan FRA 32
24 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 37
25 ONER Cengizhan TUR 40
26 FILEK Ireneusz POL 42
27 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 43
28 SOLA SEGURA Rafael ESP 46
29 BARRE Maxime FRA 47
30 BOULIERE CLEMENT FRA 48
31 MALVIK Alexander NOR 49
32 CORBU Cristian ROU 53
33 BARUCH Omer ISR 56
34 SEGAL Ilay ISR 57
35 STANGE Jakob GER 58
36 KEW Liam GBR 59
37 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 70
38 DE LAMPER Aeneas BEL 72
39 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP 76
40 DORONIN Nikita EST 78
41 MARCZAK Wojciech POL 81
42 RIZZI Jacopo ITA 87
43 TOCH Lars BEL 89
44 HORVATH Adam HUN 94
45 PERKINS David GBR 95
46 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN 98
47 PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE 99
48 ALESTAS Georgios GRE 100
49 BOZIC Brin SLO 102
50 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 112
51 MURUMAA Mathias EST 113
52 PFEIFER Paul SUI 115
53 GUMENIUK Andriy UKR 116
54 KOHLWEG Marwin AUT 119
55 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 124
56 FAVRE Arthur SUI 128
57 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE 129
58 WIDMER Neel SUI 132
59 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 133
60 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 135
61 YUSMEN Filip BUL 136
62 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 137
63 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 139
64 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 142
65 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 154
66 CIMPAN Anton ROU 156
67 VACHOVEC Matej CZE 160
68 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 163



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 164
70 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 168
71 REMMEN Maurits NED 174
72 HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 177
73 COLLING Herve BEL 179
74 SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER 186
75 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 205
76 WALLER Jonas CZE 217
77 BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan ESP 230
78 STROOP Preston NED 231
79 KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL 249
80 VOLAK Patrik CZE 253
81 MADSEN Benjamin Friis DEN 258
82 POCSI Tomi SWE 265
83 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 267
84 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 270
85 RANTALA Einar FIN 281
86 TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 314
87 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 317
88 BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO 327
89 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 341
90 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 347
91 VOELUND Jonas DEN 360
92 HERTEL David AUT 363
93 SOUREK Karlo CRO 382
94 RISTIC Nemanja SRB 408
95 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 417
96 SINOVCIC Fran CRO 425
97 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 456
98 SOSNA Daniel LTU 473
99 RASIN Erik SWE 475
100 SITIKOV Nikita EST 477
101 JARVI Kerkko FIN 504
102 CUBRIC Marko CRO 508
103 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 525
104 LIMAN Bental ISR 535
105 SPASIC Igor SRB 537
106 TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 597
107 DEISL Markus AUT 647
108 RODRIGUES Antonio POR
109 MARKKULA Henri FIN
110 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD
111 VALDREZ Miguel POR



European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
CELLER Pavol (SVK)

BARUCH Omer ISR

VACHOVEC Matej CZE

CORBU Cristian ROU

SINOVCIC Fran CRO

MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU

BROOKE Alec GBR

RASIN Erik SWE

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)
GASPER Christian (GER)

MALVIK Alexander NOR

SEGAL Ilay ISR

CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO

GRUJIC Kosta SRB

SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO

GALASSI Matteo ITA

BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

AMEZ-DROZ Leon (SUI)

KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL

SOSNA Daniel LTU

BOULIERE CLEMENT FRA

CIMPAN Anton ROU

RISTIC Nemanja SRB

PIETROBELLI Giacomo ITA

STANGE Jakob GER



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP

SITIKOV Nikita EST

YUSMEN Filip BUL

KO Agoston HUN

KEW Liam GBR

SOUREK Karlo CRO

BARRE Maxime FRA

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

PONIKVAR Lars SLO

SOLA SEGURA Rafael ESP

KOSKI Ilkka FIN

DE LAMPER Aeneas BEL

HERTEL David AUT

CUBRIC Marko CRO

KLYTTA Pawel POL

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP

WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL

LOEMAN Leandro BEL

KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE

VOELUND Jonas DEN

JARVI Kerkko FIN



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

FILEK Ireneusz POL

MAZUR Daniil UKR

WIDMER Neel SUI

DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP

GAILIS Arcibalds LAT

REMMEN Maurits NED

ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

LIMAN Bental ISR

DORONIN Nikita EST

BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE

BUELAU Matthew GER

ONER Cengizhan TUR

HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR

ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

SPASIC Igor SRB

BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO

COLLING Herve BEL

MARCZAK Wojciech POL

FAVRE Arthur SUI

YETER Yalgin TUR

MARGHESCU Rares ROU



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
LENNON Christopher (GBR)

WINGERTER Nolan FRA

RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI

DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD

SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER

RIZZI Jacopo ITA

DEISL Markus AUT

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

JEZA Jure (SLO)

TODOROVSKI Matej MKD

SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU

TOCH Lars BEL

KOHLWEG Marwin AUT

MASTROMARINO Fabio ITA

BRANDBERG Hugo SWE

RODRIGUES Antonio POR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR

LAASIK Oliver EST

RANTALA Einar FIN

TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD

GUMENIUK Andriy UKR

WALLER Jonas CZE

HORVATH Adam HUN



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

MERIC Murat TUR

OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN

MARKKULA Henri FIN

PERKINS David GBR

BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan ESP

CHORNOGOD ILLIA UKR

PFEIFER Paul SUI

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT

PELLE Domonkos HUN

STROOP Preston NED

BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD

MEZINGER Marton ROU

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN

MURUMAA Mathias EST

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

SARID Alon ISR

PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE

POCSI Tomi SWE

FARKAS Bulcsu HUN

KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR

KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL

VALDREZ Miguel POR



Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

LESPONNE-DENIS MATTEO FRA

ALESTAS Georgios GRE

BOZIC Brin SLO

MADSEN Benjamin Friis DEN

RASHAIDA Rahim BUL

VOLAK Patrik CZE



European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BROOKE Alec GBR 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 GALASSI Matteo ITA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 YETER Yalgin TUR 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4 PELLE Domonkos HUN 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
5 STANGE Jakob GER 5 0.83 26 10 +16 Advanced
6 MAZUR Daniil UKR 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
7T BUELAU Matthew GER 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
7T LAASIK Oliver EST 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 KO Agoston HUN 5 0.83 28 14 +14 Advanced
10 WINGERTER Nolan FRA 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
11 KLYTTA Pawel POL 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12 SARID Alon ISR 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
13 DORONIN Nikita EST 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
14 BOULIERE CLEMENT FRA 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
15 RIZZI Jacopo ITA 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
16 BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan ESP 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
17 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
18 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 5 0.83 29 22 +7 Advanced
19 FILEK Ireneusz POL 5 0.83 23 17 +6 Advanced
20 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
21 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
22 BOZIC Brin SLO 4 0.80 21 13 +8 Advanced
23 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
24 DEISL Markus AUT 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
25 MARCZAK Wojciech POL 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
26 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
27 MALVIK Alexander NOR 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
28 FARKAS Bulcsu HUN 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
29 ONER Cengizhan TUR 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
30 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
31 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
32 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
33T WIDMER Neel SUI 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
33T CHORNOGOD ILLIA UKR 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
35 MEZINGER Marton ROU 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
36 MASTROMARINO Fabio ITA 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
37 KOHLWEG Marwin AUT 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
38 CIMPAN Anton ROU 4 0.67 21 17 +4 Advanced
39 BARRE Maxime FRA 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
40 MURUMAA Mathias EST 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
41 SOLA SEGURA Rafael ESP 4 0.67 22 20 +2 Advanced
42 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
43 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
44 ALESTAS Georgios GRE 3 0.60 23 15 +8 Advanced
45 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
46 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
47 GUMENIUK Andriy UKR 3 0.50 25 19 +6 Advanced
48 PIETROBELLI Giacomo ITA 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
49 DE LAMPER Aeneas BEL 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
50 VACHOVEC Matej CZE 3 0.50 26 24 +2 Advanced
51 HORVATH Adam HUN 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
52 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
53 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
54T BARUCH Omer ISR 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
54T SOUREK Karlo CRO 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
56 YUSMEN Filip BUL 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
57T MERIC Murat TUR 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
57T SITIKOV Nikita EST 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
59 WALLER Jonas CZE 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
60 PERKINS David GBR 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
61 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
62 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
63 KEW Liam GBR 3 0.50 24 26 -2 Advanced
64T KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
64T CORBU Cristian ROU 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
66T MARKKULA Henri FIN 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
66T SEGAL Ilay ISR 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
68 LESPONNE-DENIS MATTEO FRA 2 0.40 17 16 +1 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 VOELUND Jonas DEN 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
70 MADSEN Benjamin Friis DEN 2 0.40 15 20 -5 Advanced
71 RASIN Erik SWE 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
72 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 2 0.33 16 19 -3 Advanced
73T HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
73T HERTEL David AUT 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
75 PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
76T BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
76T FAVRE Arthur SUI 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
78 STROOP Preston NED 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
79 RODRIGUES Antonio POR 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
80 POCSI Tomi SWE 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
81 CUBRIC Marko CRO 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
82 TOCH Lars BEL 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
83 COLLING Herve BEL 2 0.33 21 28 -7 Advanced
84 RANTALA Einar FIN 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
85 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Eliminated
86 SOSNA Daniel LTU 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Eliminated
87 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Eliminated
88 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 2 0.33 14 25 -11 Eliminated
89 LIMAN Bental ISR 2 0.33 12 27 -15 Eliminated
90 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 1 0.20 16 19 -3 Eliminated
91 JARVI Kerkko FIN 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
92 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 1 0.17 24 27 -3 Eliminated
93 REMMEN Maurits NED 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
94 SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER 1 0.17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
95 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
96 SPASIC Igor SRB 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
97 VALDREZ Miguel POR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
98 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
99 TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
100T BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
100T GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
102 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
103 PFEIFER Paul SUI 0 0.00 22 30 -8 Eliminated
104 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
105 VOLAK Patrik CZE 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
106 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
107 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
108T TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
108T SINOVCIC Fran CRO 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
110 RISTIC Nemanja SRB 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
DNF POMCHENKO Antonio UKR Withdrew
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European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 RIZZI Jacopo ITA 13.05.2005
2 SARID Alon ISR 19.01.2006
3T BROOKE Alec GBR 04.05.2005
3T MALVIK Alexander NOR 22.08.2005
5 LAASIK Oliver EST 24.02.2005
6 WINGERTER Nolan FRA 28.10.2005
7 MEZINGER Marton ROU 06.05.2005
8 DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN 21.04.2005
9 GALASSI Matteo ITA 18.05.2005
10 STANGE Jakob GER 11.11.2005
11 KO Agoston HUN 24.02.2005
12 ONER Cengizhan TUR 19.10.2006
13 BARRE Maxime FRA 01.03.2006
14 PIETROBELLI Giacomo ITA 17.05.2005
15 HORVATH Adam HUN 02.04.2005
16 BARUCH Omer ISR 24.03.2005
17 PELLE Domonkos HUN 21.05.2005
18 MAZUR Daniil UKR 06.06.2005
19 FILEK Ireneusz POL 05.04.2005
20 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 09.08.2006
21 DEISL Markus AUT 28.12.2005
22 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 18.03.2005
23 WIDMER Neel SUI 10.10.2005
24 KOHLWEG Marwin AUT 01.09.2005
25 MURUMAA Mathias EST 01.01.2005
26 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 02.08.2005
27 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola SUI 24.03.2007
28 LOEMAN Leandro BEL 21.01.2005
29 GUMENIUK Andriy UKR 22.11.2005
30 DE LAMPER Aeneas BEL 05.07.2005
31 MERIC Murat TUR 19.01.2005
32 SEGAL Ilay ISR 08.04.2005
33 YETER Yalgin TUR 30.11.2005
34 BUELAU Matthew GER 05.04.2005
35 KLYTTA Pawel POL 28.01.2005
36 DORONIN Nikita EST 07.04.2005
37 BOULIERE CLEMENT FRA 25.01.2005
38 BORODIN NESTERUK Ivan ESP 28.02.2005
39 MARGHESCU Rares ROU 10.03.2005
40 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 16.08.2005
41 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos GRE 28.04.2006
42 BOZIC Brin SLO 06.12.2005
43 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 25.07.2005
44 MARCZAK Wojciech POL 15.10.2005
45 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 09.10.2006
46 FARKAS Bulcsu HUN 20.07.2005
47 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB 28.08.2006
48 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 30.10.2005
49 CHORNOGOD ILLIA UKR 03.03.2005
50 MASTROMARINO Fabio ITA 09.07.2005
51 CIMPAN Anton ROU 01.03.2005
52 SOLA SEGURA Rafael ESP 12.04.2005
53 ALESTAS Georgios GRE 03.06.2005
54 SIMUNKOVIC Marko CRO 01.09.2005
55 VACHOVEC Matej CZE 30.11.2005
56 PONIKVAR Lars SLO 27.09.2005
57 SITIKOV Nikita EST 19.08.2005
58 WALLER Jonas CZE 10.10.2008
59 OXHOLM WAGNER Alec DEN 28.02.2005
60 CORBU Cristian ROU 25.01.2005
61 MARKKULA Henri FIN 26.07.2005
62 VOELUND Jonas DEN 16.04.2006
63T HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 22.01.2006
63T HERTEL David AUT 21.01.2005
65 SOUREK Karlo CRO 07.05.2005
66 YUSMEN Filip BUL 10.08.2006
67 PERKINS David GBR 02.11.2005
68 CERNJAK Leon Svit SLO 22.11.2006



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 KEW Liam GBR 10.03.2005
70 KOSTADINOV Aleks BUL 24.06.2005
71 LESPONNE-DENIS MATTEO FRA 10.03.2006
72 MADSEN Benjamin Friis DEN 24.07.2005
73 RASIN Erik SWE 05.01.2006
74 KOSTADINOV Alexander BUL 14.01.2007
75 PROCHAZKA Ondrej CZE 10.04.2005
76T FAVRE Arthur SUI 09.07.2006
76T BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE 27.06.2005
78 STROOP Preston NED 22.11.2006
79 RODRIGUES Antonio POR 29.05.2006
80 POCSI Tomi SWE 03.06.2006
81 CUBRIC Marko CRO 16.02.2006
82 TOCH Lars BEL 22.09.2005
83 COLLING Herve BEL 14.06.2007
84 RANTALA Einar FIN 09.10.2005
85 RASPOPTSIS Evangelos GRE 11.03.2005
86 SOSNA Daniel LTU 01.01.2005
87 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 13.03.2006
88 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 03.02.2006
89 LIMAN Bental ISR 15.09.2006
90 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL ESP 03.01.2006
91 JARVI Kerkko FIN 09.03.2007
92 SPIEGEL Robert Casper AUT 01.09.2005
93 REMMEN Maurits NED 28.02.2005
94 SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven GER 03.03.2005
95 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 01.01.2006
96 SPASIC Igor SRB 25.07.2005
97 VALDREZ Miguel POR 29.06.2005
98 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO Jaime ESP 13.03.2005
99 TODOROVSKI Matej MKD 13.12.2007
100T BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO 14.06.2006
100T GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 01.01.2006
102 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 02.10.2008
103 PFEIFER Paul SUI 26.04.2006
104 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros CYP 13.08.2006
105 VOLAK Patrik CZE 02.07.2007
106 GRUJIC Kosta SRB 02.01.2006
107 DAMJANOSKI Petar MKD 02.10.2008
108T TRPKOVSKI Pavel MKD 01.10.2007
108T SINOVCIC Fran CRO 01.03.2005
110 RISTIC Nemanja SRB 08.03.2005
DNF POMCHENKO Antonio UKR 22.11.2005



European Cadet Championship
Saturday, March 5, 2022 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW FIE B 00856713 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
AMEZ-DROZ Leon SUI FIE B 00743686 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR FIE B 00689944 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK FIE B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GASPER Christian GER FIE B 00691711 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE FIE B 00689295 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE FIE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
JEZA Jure SLO FIE B 00691964 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Assist: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB FIE B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB FIE B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
LENNON Christopher GBR FIE B 00835810 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MIJATOVIC Bojan CRO FIE B 00691492 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL FIE B 00688261 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST FIE B 00738130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU FIE B 00689872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN FIE B 00839756 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS FIE B 00836994 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
SRNA Jan CZE FIE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL FIE B 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1


